08¢

sdwnd pajunow-abueyy ‘Buijooy) suibug

gy auuely duing uosuyor X4S jo Auadoid ayy si ‘uononiisuoo pue ubisep deouod o' Jonpoid ay)

s
For Pumps and Parts
go to PumpVendor.com

F95B-9 Impeller pump
Art. No. 10-13165-01

Part No. Description GB Position | Quantity
01-13119-2 BODY F95B-9 1 1
01-24490-1 BEARING HOUSING F95B-9 2 1
01-35743 SHAFT F95B-9 3 1
01-35744 CAM 1/1 F95B- 4 1
01-35773-2 |ENDCOVER F8/F9/F95 SS 5 1
01-42423 WEARPLATE F8/F80/F9/F95B- 6 1
01-42426 PIN 7 1
01-46524 SLINGER F95B-9 8 1
01-46323 WASHER F95B- 9 1
01-46352 KEY 10 1
01-46615 WASHER 11 1
0.0353.111 SPRING WASHER D10.2 DIN127B A2 12 4
0.0383.007 LOCKING WASHER D35 ST MB7 13 1
0.0300.544 DO NOT USE REPLACED WITH 0.0300.744 14 1
0.0138.134 TAPBOLT M6X12 DIN933 A2 15 5
01-46794-09 |SCREW M8X25 AL.BRONZE 16 2
0.0141.922 TAP BOLT M10X25 DIN933 8.8ZN 17 4
0.0141.164 TAP BOLT M12X 20 M DIN933 8.8 18 1
0.0243.007 LOCK NUT M35X1.5 ST KM7 19 1
0.2172.142 O-RING 90.00X2.5 NBR70 20 1
0.3428.516 CON ROLLER BEARING 32007X ST 21 2
0.2247.018 MECH.SEAL CPL FA35.60.16 22 1
0.2234.502 LIP SEAL 40x72x7 DIN3760 BA 23 1
0.0370.535 EXT. CIRCLIP D35 DIN471 BRONZE 24 1
08-820B IMPELLER F95B- 25 1

Engine cooling


http://www.pumpvendor.com

gy auuely duing uosuyor X4S jo Auadoid ayy si ‘uononiisuoo pue ubisap 4deouoo o' ‘Jonpoid ay]

sdwnd pajunow-abueyy ‘Buijooy) suibug

18¢C

T
T o2ar S0

For Pumps and Parts coen oo oo

go to PumpVendor.com

BNS K200 3 (25)( 16 L & 624792282322113

05 x 45

e 02 X 45 |

02
s

o S
o o - 45 =3 QY
40°:05 / e N ] \

|
|
I
!
|
I
i
]
i
i
]
i
i
1
g
4
Iy
|
T
T
|
32
¢ 8573 34

o

i
© 253954
—

AN

& 16
12 (17 . M Atdragningsmoment 60Nm (hos kund)
/ = Tightening torque 60Nm (at customer’s place)
8 A\ %8 30

A 261 / 65

Axiellt lagerglapp installt till 0-0,05mm. Rifning nr PUTP N/t | PUmP P | Markning pa tock
. . . ) stycklista
Axial bearing slackness adjusted fo 0-0,05mm. Drawing no | Pum 10 b list Pump type | Mark on endcover
—
Pumptyp + 5106500-7035 + filly. ar + vecka
10-13165-01 > e o
03-13165 F95B-9 E::zf T)ue WE: 0:'\500‘ ZOBZ mun.kyeur week /& |°
+ + fillv. ar + vecka
10-13165-02 Pump Xype + p‘fmp no + man. year + week —
Detaljnr enligt stycklista . w
Part nos according fo parts list S|
)
Ry
&
2
= ! g
=
S | 1 £
& &
| kS
5 5 O
5 C
2000 -12- 21 < 3
o
[T I T ho}
ﬂmm Wark ST06500-7035 was STO6S00-7025 EGE =2 [ o [ s
1688] P04 | (3 & | Variant -02 added. - [O— 1
1265 P03 | C6 | Text about axial bearing stackness added. e P ot prnitasy
TI85] P02 [G11/B9]Penpendicular requinement added. 57 was 53| 960318 JOHNSON PUMP | s v I - et ] ©
F12 [angle 40°+/-05" added Screw forque added ” e | B et o
610 within $03 was earlier 9 within 905 124 e “5e0627 | Py I”;':’T 99 (9]
7% Prpyy— T i
T ™ [ [ | lohson inpellerpunp F95B-9 03-13165 PO5| b

buij0od aulbug



http://www.pumpvendor.com

	Button01-left: 


